U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE

PIPELINE FOR LIVESTOCK WATER DATA SHEET

NRCS—-AZ-19
Phoenix, AZ

Revised
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Design Approved by Date
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Design
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Discharge GPM

Friction Head Loss Feet
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Note: Make Layout Sketches on Reverse Side Show North Arrow




	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	A4: 
	A3: 
	A2: 
	A1: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	G1: 
	H1: 
	I1: 
	J1: 
	G2: 
	H2: 
	I2: 
	J2: 
	G3: 
	H3: 
	I3: 
	J3: 
	G4: 
	H4: 
	I4: 
	J4: 
	15: 


